e t B u r n e r
Networking in 1 Day!
NetBurner PK70
www.NetBurner.com  NetBurner Datasheet PK70-A
The NetBurner PK70
Embedded Control Product Kit
Features
The design of a finished product

Environmental Operating Temperature
0° to 70°
Ordering Information
E-mail: sales@netburner.com
Online Store: www.NetburnerStore.com
Telephone: 1-800-695-6828
Part Numbers
NetBurner PK70 Development Kit
(Embedded Control Product Kit)
P/N: NNDK-NBPK70EX-KIT
Kit includes all the hardware and software you need to customize
the included NetBurner PK70 device.
Note:
The kit does NOT include a NetBurner Personality Blade Board.
 NetBurner PK70 Embedded Control Device
P/N: NBPK70EX-100CR
Includes processor board and power board.
NetBurner PK70 Personality Blades
Multi-I/O Blade Board
P/N: NBPKBM-100CR
Personality Blade board with eight 12-bit A/D,
two 16-bit D/A, 16 digital I/O.
Programmable Xilinx Digital I/O Blade Board
P/N: NBPKBD-100CR
Personality Blade board with 32 channels of digi-
tal I/O and a Xilinx CPLD.
Quad UART Blade Board
P/N: NBPKBU-100CR
Personality Blade board with 4 UARTS.
Prototype Blade Board
P/N: NBPKBP-100CR
Personality Blade board with a prototype area,
40-pin dual row right angle header, and DB-37
female connector.
NetBurner Personality Blade Development Program
P/N: See Personality Blade Development Program Datasheet
NetBurner has created a prototype and production design
service to design and build Personality Blades at a very low cost,
with free Non-Recurring Engineering (NRE) hardware design
costs for production orders.
e t B u r n e r
Networking in 1 Day!
Revision 1.2, October 14, 2008. © 2008 NetBurner, Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Every
effort has been made to ensure all information is correct, but NetBurner, Inc. is not responsible for inadvertant
errors. Freescale(tm) and the Freescale logo are trademarks of Freescale Semiconductor, Inc. All other product or
service names are the property of their respective owners. (c) Freescale Semiconductor, Inc. 2008.
NetBurner PK70
www.NetBurner.com  NetBurner Datasheet NBPK70EX-B
e t B u r n e r
Networking in 1 Day!
Revision 1.2, October 14, 2008. © 2008 NetBurner, Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Every
effort has been made to ensure all information is correct, but NetBurner, Inc. is not responsible for inadvertant